

(NDB-BRICK'S) MBNO:-778

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road:- Dhanpura Se Kela Bari
Bhaboi with - Sonbarsa Masahri

DIVISION

PKQNO:- MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-267 Simri Bakhyarpur

SUB-DIVISION

MBNO:- 778

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Road

(M/S Rahi Construction)

Abstract of cost for 2nd on A/c Bill

22

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - construction of road from Dhar-pura to kekbhari To Sonbarsa M. hani Take					
Agency: M/s Rati Construction					
Agreement No - 2153 D/2012-23					
Date of start - 8/11/2022					
Date of completion - 7/25/2024					
Date of Entry -					
Item 1/1 providing and fixing of working Bench mark/Reference pillar - do - do Tls					
(i) Bench mark pillar					
6 Nos. Qty VTM&P - (8)					
@ Rs 4154.49/No - Rs 24927.54					
(ii) Reference pillar					
20 Nos. Qty VTM&P - (8)					
@ Rs 1905.02/No - Rs 38100.40					
Item 2/2 clearing and grubbing road level - do - do Tls					
3.42 Ha Qty VTM&P - (8)					
@ Rs 52970.33/Ha - Rs 181159.13					
Item 3/4 Construction of embankment with material obtained					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(a) 507/13.30/MT. - 1					111620.00
Item 18/36 p/v RCC Man in					
Parapet - do - do T/S					
24.02 M ³ Qty VTB P - (19)					
(a) Rs 6265.67/M ³ - 1					150501.00
Item 19/38 p/v drainage					
Spout - do - do T/S					
24 Nos. Qty VTB P - (21)					
(a) Rs 422.26/No. - 1					10134.00
Item 20/42 P/V & laying					
RCC Pipe NP3 - do					
do - T/S					
15M Qty VTB P - (21)					
(a) Rs 4146.62/M ³ - 1					62197.00
					769564.00
Add 12% GST					923478.00
Add LCWS 1% -					76956.00
Add SF 10% -					77981.00
					877406.00
Less pre. pay. P - 11 -					361542.00
					515864.00
Handwritten					
04/06/2024					
J.B.					
Chd					
05/06/24					
66					

Continuation